
Girls JV - Lg School

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bay Port 00:23:54.56 46

2 Kiel 00:23:31.50 51

3 De Pere 00:24:16.93 63

4 Luxemburg-Casco 00:24:14.77 75

5 Notre Dame 00:25:41.49 159

6 West De Pere 00:26:07.73 179

7 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:26:36.92 202

8 Wrightstown 00:27:05.60 225

9 Chilton 00:27:17.35 230

10 Seymour 00:27:32.12 263

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Appleton West 00:24:58.11 3

Denmark 00:28:49.91 3
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Girls JV - Lg School

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bay Port 00:23:54.56 30 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 195 Hailey Schroeder 00:23:15.05 4

2 5 191 Sophia Perez 00:23:15.89 5

3 6 176 Apollo Brunette 00:23:19.55 6

4 16 174 Ashlyn Brandt 00:24:51.13 15

5 17 187 Keira Marrick 00:24:51.18 16

6 20 186 Mabel Lufter 00:24:57.64 (19)

7 27 173 Charley Bigler 00:25:17.99 (26)

2 Kiel 00:23:31.50 6 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 676 Jayda Arenz 00:22:02.32 1

2 2 678 Cara Madson 00:22:12.04 2

3 10 677 Jasmine Bink 00:23:38.50 10

4 15 680 Carmen Schneider 00:24:28.24 14

5 25 681 Emma Thibeault 00:25:16.42 24

6 59 679 Kendra Muehlbauer 00:26:27.13 (42)

3 De Pere 00:24:16.93 28 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 393 Margaret Hendricks 00:23:35.50 8

2 9 379 Gretta Blake 00:23:35.94 9

3 12 389 Addison Debbout 00:24:24.51 11

4 18 398 London Medrano 00:24:51.44 17

5 19 395 Kyra Hutchinson 00:24:57.24 18

6 21 408 Maya Suda 00:24:58.49 (20)

7 34 409 Sophie Tatarian 00:25:32.27 (31)

4 Luxemburg-Casco 00:24:14.77 13 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 756 Ellison Bosman 00:22:25.18 3

2 7 754 Cady Bevins 00:23:30.45 7

3 13 761 Madison Frank 00:24:25.78 12

4 22 755 Karley Beyer 00:25:05.66 21

5 39 767 Baylee Wypiszenski 00:25:46.81 32

6 43 765 Alexis Vincent 00:26:00.30 (35)

7 65 753 Kilee Barbiaux 00:26:38.96 (45)

5 Notre Dame 00:25:41.49 20 159

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 1016 Yaneli Agredano 00:25:18.37 27

2 31 1017 Autumn Aschinger 00:25:19.38 29

3 41 1019 Julia Day 00:25:50.94 33

4 42 1032 Valeria Mercado 00:25:57.31 34

5 44 1023 Nicoletta Fulwilder 00:26:01.44 36

6 46 1026 Tessa Isaacson 00:26:14.10 (37)

7 61 1037 Elle Ryan 00:26:34.16 (43)

6 West De Pere 00:26:07.73 13 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 1475 Elizabeth Gerrits 00:24:27.37 13

2 32 1483 Evelyn Wiser 00:25:19.98 30

3 57 1476 Haley Gordon 00:26:22.94 40
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Girls JV - Lg School

4 73 1484 Sophie Wiser 00:27:13.79 47

5 76 1473 Parvathi Deepak 00:27:14.57 49

6 77 1479 Nahomy Rajvanshi 00:27:14.81 (50)

7 79 1477 Myla Janquart 00:27:17.77 (52)

7 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:26:36.92 9 202

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 534 Sydney Szerkins 00:25:09.57 22

2 24 527 Kiersten Drath 00:25:15.19 23

3 75 529 Taylor Favorite 00:27:14.56 48

4 84 526 Anna Buschkopf 00:27:28.66 54

5 88 525 Kylin Borgwardt 00:27:56.61 55

6 118 531 Clarissa Hinz 00:29:35.34 (64)

7 128 530 Bella Hess 00:30:49.13 (67)

8 Wrightstown 00:27:05.60 5 225

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 52 1605 Allie Leick 00:26:17.26 38

2 53 1603 Madelyn DeCleene 00:26:18.26 39

3 58 1597 River Geaudry 00:26:23.37 41

4 72 1602 Aubry Bowker 00:27:11.02 46

5 112 1604 Carmella Johnson 00:29:18.09 61

9 Chilton 00:27:17.35 8 230

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 291 Zoey Povsha 00:25:17.36 25

2 30 290 Madi Pershig 00:25:19.14 28

3 90 286 Aubree Jambor 00:27:57.02 56

4 104 284 Audrey Bembenek 00:28:30.40 59

5 113 285 Peyton Hoerth 00:29:22.83 62

6 116 287 Anna Lemke 00:29:29.20 (63)

7 120 289 Marianna Oritz-Sanchez 00:29:50.75 (65)

10 Seymour 00:27:32.12 7 263

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 63 1281 Alexandra Tingo 00:26:34.93 44

2 78 1282 Samantha Tingo 00:27:14.82 51

3 82 1280 Adalyn Schmalz 00:27:21.36 53

4 97 1277 Kaitlyn Kastning 00:28:14.05 57

5 98 1276 Summer Goodman 00:28:15.46 58

6 111 1279 MiKenzie Pennings 00:29:15.12 (60)

7 124 1278 Stephanie Lambie 00:30:19.74 (66)
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Girls JV - Lg School

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 676 Jayda Arenz JR 00:22:02.32 Kiel

2 2 678 Cara Madson FR 00:22:12.04 Kiel

3 3 756 Ellison Bosman SO 00:22:25.18 Luxemburg-Casco

4 4 195 Hailey Schroeder SO 00:23:15.05 Bay Port

5 5 191 Sophia Perez FR 00:23:15.89 Bay Port

6 6 176 Apollo Brunette SR 00:23:19.55 Bay Port

7 7 754 Cady Bevins SR 00:23:30.45 Luxemburg-Casco

8 8 393 Margaret Hendricks FR 00:23:35.50 De Pere

9 9 379 Gretta Blake FR 00:23:35.94 De Pere

10 10 677 Jasmine Bink JR 00:23:38.50 Kiel

11 0 137 Kayden Smit SO 00:24:15.21 Appleton West

12 11 389 Addison Debbout SO 00:24:24.51 De Pere

13 12 761 Madison Frank FR 00:24:25.78 Luxemburg-Casco

14 13 1475 Elizabeth Gerrits SR 00:24:27.37 West De Pere

15 14 680 Carmen Schneider FR 00:24:28.24 Kiel

16 15 174 Ashlyn Brandt SO 00:24:51.13 Bay Port

17 16 187 Keira Marrick SO 00:24:51.18 Bay Port

18 17 398 London Medrano SO 00:24:51.44 De Pere

19 18 395 Kyra Hutchinson JR 00:24:57.24 De Pere

20 (19) 186 Mabel Lufter FR 00:24:57.64 Bay Port

21 (20) 408 Maya Suda FR 00:24:58.49 De Pere

22 21 755 Karley Beyer SR 00:25:05.66 Luxemburg-Casco

23 22 534 Sydney Szerkins FR 00:25:09.57 Fox Valley Lutheran

24 23 527 Kiersten Drath FR 00:25:15.19 Fox Valley Lutheran

25 24 681 Emma Thibeault FR 00:25:16.42 Kiel

26 25 291 Zoey Povsha JR 00:25:17.36 Chilton

27 (26) 173 Charley Bigler JR 00:25:17.99 Bay Port

28 27 1016 Yaneli Agredano JR 00:25:18.37 Notre Dame

29 0 136 Emma Ray JR 00:25:18.54 Appleton West

30 28 290 Madi Pershig SO 00:25:19.14 Chilton

31 29 1017 Autumn Aschinger FR 00:25:19.38 Notre Dame

32 30 1483 Evelyn Wiser JR 00:25:19.98 West De Pere

33 0 138 Chloe Zwicker FR 00:25:20.58 Appleton West

34 (31) 409 Sophie Tatarian SO 00:25:32.27 De Pere

35 0 189 Naina Munagala SO 00:25:39.94 Bay Port

36 0 188 Andrea Martinez JR 00:25:41.91 Bay Port

37 0 401 Arianna Pryal SO 00:25:42.23 De Pere

38 0 198 Sydney Staehler FR 00:25:45.20 Bay Port

39 32 767 Baylee Wypiszenski JR 00:25:46.81 Luxemburg-Casco

40 0 182 Ava Hucek JR 00:25:47.75 Bay Port

41 33 1019 Julia Day FR 00:25:50.94 Notre Dame

42 34 1032 Valeria Mercado SO 00:25:57.31 Notre Dame

43 (35) 765 Alexis Vincent FR 00:26:00.30 Luxemburg-Casco

44 36 1023 Nicoletta Fulwilder SO 00:26:01.44 Notre Dame

45 0 411 Elia Will SR 00:26:10.66 De Pere

46 (37) 1026 Tessa Isaacson JR 00:26:14.10 Notre Dame

47 0 410 Maeread Ulve SR 00:26:14.84 De Pere

48 0 405 Payton Spaeth SO 00:26:15.97 De Pere

49 0 190 Maya Myers SO 00:26:16.58 Bay Port

50 0 202 Gabbie Yaeger FR 00:26:17.10 Bay Port

51 0 183 Cameron Janczak FR 00:26:17.15 Bay Port
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Girls JV - Lg School

52 38 1605 Allie Leick SO 00:26:17.26 Wrightstown

53 39 1603 Madelyn DeCleene SO 00:26:18.26 Wrightstown

54 0 391 Julia Foote JR 00:26:18.61 De Pere

55 0 197 Adryana Smith FR 00:26:20.25 Bay Port

56 0 376 Charlotte Atlas SO 00:26:20.81 De Pere

57 40 1476 Haley Gordon FR 00:26:22.94 West De Pere

58 41 1597 River Geaudry FR 00:26:23.37 Wrightstown

59 (42) 679 Kendra Muehlbauer SR 00:26:27.13 Kiel

60 0 194 Joey Schommer JR 00:26:32.36 Bay Port

61 (43) 1037 Elle Ryan SO 00:26:34.16 Notre Dame

62 0 184 Lily Knox JR 00:26:34.37 Bay Port

63 44 1281 Alexandra Tingo SO 00:26:34.93 Seymour

64 0 380 Violet Blake SR 00:26:38.14 De Pere

65 (45) 753 Kilee Barbiaux SO 00:26:38.96 Luxemburg-Casco

66 0 382 Sophia Borlee FR 00:26:40.73 De Pere

67 0 1041 Jasmine Vue FR 00:26:41.13 Notre Dame

68 0 179 Lillian Fullerton FR 00:26:41.62 Bay Port

69 0 385 Karen Catu SR 00:26:47.03 De Pere

70 0 480 Lily LeBresh SR 00:26:53.79 Denmark

71 0 404 Abigail Severson SO 00:27:10.15 De Pere

72 46 1602 Aubry Bowker SR 00:27:11.02 Wrightstown

73 47 1484 Sophie Wiser SO 00:27:13.79 West De Pere

74 0 387 Presley Conrad SR 00:27:14.00 De Pere

75 48 529 Taylor Favorite SR 00:27:14.56 Fox Valley Lutheran

76 49 1473 Parvathi Deepak SO 00:27:14.57 West De Pere

77 (50) 1479 Nahomy Rajvanshi FR 00:27:14.81 West De Pere

78 51 1282 Samantha Tingo SR 00:27:14.82 Seymour

79 (52) 1477 Myla Janquart SO 00:27:17.77 West De Pere

80 0 1474 Melia Ebert SR 00:27:18.24 West De Pere

81 0 1480 Brooke Riesenberg JR 00:27:20.54 West De Pere

82 53 1280 Adalyn Schmalz SO 00:27:21.36 Seymour

83 0 185 Ava Konshak SR 00:27:27.92 Bay Port

84 54 526 Anna Buschkopf JR 00:27:28.66 Fox Valley Lutheran

85 0 199 Chloe Tebon SR 00:27:31.79 Bay Port

86 0 760 Kailee Frank JR 00:27:47.08 Luxemburg-Casco

87 0 180 Marilu Haberland SR 00:27:56.28 Bay Port

88 55 525 Kylin Borgwardt SO 00:27:56.61 Fox Valley Lutheran

89 0 1481 Morgan Sinkula JR 00:27:56.72 West De Pere

90 56 286 Aubree Jambor FR 00:27:57.02 Chilton

91 0 1015 Ahnika Adamski FR 00:28:00.37 Notre Dame

92 0 762 Isabelle Raymaker SO 00:28:03.27 Luxemburg-Casco

93 0 766 Aubree Wypiszenski FR 00:28:03.38 Luxemburg-Casco

94 0 175 Margaux Brown SO 00:28:03.68 Bay Port

95 0 1022 Audrey Fortney SO 00:28:05.74 Notre Dame

96 0 400 Desani Moore SR 00:28:09.58 De Pere

97 57 1277 Kaitlyn Kastning SO 00:28:14.05 Seymour

98 58 1276 Summer Goodman FR 00:28:15.46 Seymour

99 0 388 Ally Dahlby JR 00:28:16.54 De Pere

100 0 178 Lillian Emmers SO 00:28:16.78 Bay Port

101 0 192 Liza Pruetting FR 00:28:24.47 Bay Port

102 0 177 Payton Dugan JR 00:28:25.00 Bay Port

103 0 407 Sydney Sturdivant JR 00:28:29.49 De Pere

104 59 284 Audrey Bembenek FR 00:28:30.40 Chilton

105 0 764 Claire VandenBush JR 00:28:31.09 Luxemburg-Casco
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Girls JV - Lg School

106 0 196 Norah Shefchik SO 00:28:31.75 Bay Port

107 0 402 Danielle Reising SR 00:28:51.77 De Pere

108 0 392 Lundyn Foss JR 00:28:52.15 De Pere

109 0 479 Maren Draxler SR 00:29:01.15 Denmark

110 0 759 Addisen Dubois SR 00:29:07.52 Luxemburg-Casco

111 (60) 1279 MiKenzie Pennings SR 00:29:15.12 Seymour

112 61 1604 Carmella Johnson SO 00:29:18.09 Wrightstown

113 62 285 Peyton Hoerth SR 00:29:22.83 Chilton

114 0 763 Aubrey Steffen FR 00:29:25.10 Luxemburg-Casco

115 0 1472 Isabel Bauer SO 00:29:27.85 West De Pere

116 (63) 287 Anna Lemke FR 00:29:29.20 Chilton

117 0 384 Alayna Broullire SO 00:29:33.29 De Pere

118 (64) 531 Clarissa Hinz SO 00:29:35.34 Fox Valley Lutheran

119 0 200 Aarna Vaishnav JR 00:29:43.62 Bay Port

120 (65) 289 Marianna Oritz-Sanchez SO 00:29:50.75 Chilton

121 0 1030 Jordan Johnson JR 00:29:53.16 Notre Dame

122 0 396 Renna Lundstrom JR 00:29:53.48 De Pere

123 0 1482 Grace Vandeven JR 00:29:55.93 West De Pere

124 (66) 1278 Stephanie Lambie FR 00:30:19.74 Seymour

125 0 1034 Rosie Muller FR 00:30:20.55 Notre Dame

126 0 193 Shae Richard SR 00:30:29.05 Bay Port

127 0 482 Sam Nellis FR 00:30:34.80 Denmark

128 (67) 530 Bella Hess FR 00:30:49.13 Fox Valley Lutheran

129 0 1478 Natalia Lambrecht JR 00:30:56.19 West De Pere

130 0 528 Mackenzie Favorite JR 00:31:17.49 Fox Valley Lutheran

131 0 377 Madelyn Beard SR 00:31:23.40 De Pere

132 0 399 Molly Meeuwsen SR 00:32:12.63 De Pere

133 0 394 Evelyn Hetzel SO 00:32:19.78 De Pere

134 0 1025 Julia Gutowski FR 00:32:21.68 Notre Dame

135 0 1021 Kayla Feighery SO 00:32:23.88 Notre Dame

136 0 532 Katia Leonard FR 00:32:48.94 Fox Valley Lutheran

137 0 288 Abby Moehn JR 00:33:53.63 Chilton

138 0 181 Brynn Hetfield FR 00:34:00.80 Bay Port

139 0 1036 Lindsay Ortega-Alvarado SO 00:34:00.84 Notre Dame

140 0 1028 Molly Jenquin SO 00:34:36.45 Notre Dame

141 0 1027 Julia Jenquin SO 00:36:51.34 Notre Dame

142 0 1038 Lina Stachura JR 00:38:17.70 Notre Dame

143 0 1042 Yazmine Yanez SO 00:38:21.27 Notre Dame

144 0 201 Kate Van Egeren FR 00:38:23.85 Bay Port

145 0 1018 Yatzil Barajas FR 00:40:29.08 Notre Dame
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